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- Serie

The  series with Blue Efficiency® burners is an ex-
cellent solution for shipowners who require a comfortable climate, 
maximum convenience, and luxury on board their vessels.

With the  series, soot emissions are reduced to 
zero, meaning the onboard air quality is not affected. If e-fuels are 
available on board, you can immediately run the  
series on them.

The boilers in the  series have low exhaust gas 
temperatures, resulting in high efficiency. This means the genera-
ted heat is utilized optimally rather than lost through the exhaust 
system. Two-stage operation further increases efficiency.

The heating system features intelligent control technology that 
can deliver the system’s full heating output when a large amount 
of hot water is needed quickly for showers. This ensures maximum 

comfort on board. The system also offers freeze protection, even 
when no one is on board.

The  series provides various options for domestic 
hot water production—either via a plate heat exchanger in a combi 
configuration or via a domestic water connection to an external 
storage tank.

The scope of delivery for the  series includes 
essential components such as the control panel, circulation pump, 
and oil filter. Overall, the  series is an outstan-
ding choice for shipowners who value environmental friendliness, 
efficiency, and onboard comfort. The combination of low-emission 
combustion, rapid hot water supply, and freeze protection makes 
this heating system ideal for maritime applications. It is the most 
compact solution on the market featuring blue-burner technology.

Experience the new SCHEER HeatMate® controller.
Enjoy the wide range of connectivity options (CAN and Modbus), the convenience of 
operating your heating system from your saloon, and the extensive features available to 
you – such as the new Night Mode.

 
7 10 15 20 30 40 70

Operating output kW 7 10 15 20 30 40 70

Dimensions (W/H/D) cm 32 / 25 / 49 36 / 30 / 60 36 / 30 / 60 36 / 30 / 60 37 / 40 / 73 43 / 50 / 74 48 / 62 / 114

Efficiency % 94 %

Boiler water capacity l 8 17 23 37,5 108

Fuel Diesel according to EN 590, fossil-free e-fuels HVO, GTL, or BTL according to DIN EN 15940
as well as heating oil according to DIN 51603-1 and bio heating oil according to DIN 51603-6

Rated voltage V 230

Exhaust gas temperature °C 150 - 200

Maximum operating pressure bar 1,5

Exhaust outlet  mm 35 35 35 35 80 80 100

MARELA® 7

MARELA® 10

MARELA® 30
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Designation Item No. Output Price (incl. VAT)

 7 025100 7 kW 6.487,95 €

 10 025101 10 kW 6.749,53 €

 15 025102 15 kW 6.831,81 €

 20 025103 20 kW 7.120,41 €

 30 025104 30 kW 7.303,39 €

 40 025105 40 kW 7.477,78 €

 70 025106 70 kW 13.919,06 €

Scope of delivery

•	 Blue Efficiency® blue-flame burner

•	 Control panel

•	 Circulation pump

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Safety assembly

•	 Room thermostat (basic version without Wi‑Fi)

•	  7 to 20 incl. fresh air nozzle

With us, design and development don’t just happen 
in Germany — production does too.
We also place the highest value on ‘Made in Germany’ when it comes to components.

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Option maritime machine heating incl. temperature control 025115 1.387,61 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Expansion vessel, 8 liters, for pressurized, closed systems 125203 181,98 €

optional equipment Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Combo option: fresh water heating  7–20 kW 
with plate heat exchanger 025110 1.268,61 €

Combo option: fresh water heating  30 kW / 40 kW 
with plate heat exchanger 025111 1.592,21 €

Combo option: fresh water heating  70 kW 
with plate heat exchanger 025112 1.915,80 €

Storage connection option  7–40 kW 025113 453,16 €

Storage connection option  70 kW 025114 1.013,17 €

Hybrid option, 230 V with 3 kW output, individual kW staging 025116 1.107,90 €

External fresh-air connection for room-sealed operation 
(Optional for  30) 0753455 213,70 €

External fresh-air connection for room-sealed operation
(Optional for  40) 0753456 246,82 €

External fresh-air connection for room-sealed operation
(Optional for  70) 0753457 312,26 €
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KABOLA KB EcoLine
The KABOLA KB series is tailored for use on board ships. The KB series is a 
compact oil-fired heating system with blue-flame burner technology, enabling 
installation in confined spaces. Domestic hot water can be produced either via 
a plate heat exchanger in a combi configuration or via a domestic hot water connection to an 
external cylinder.

Thanks to complete fuel combustion at around 1,450°C, blue-flame burner technology achieves a maximum reduction in emissions (soot 
number down to the detection limit). Certified by TÜV, the KABOLA KB series is an excellent choice when optimal environmental perfor-
mance and minimal space requirements are essential.

KB Boiler with hybrid control system

Designation Item No. Leistung Price (incl. VAT)

KB 20 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 077980 7 kW 6.831,69 €

KB 20 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. plate heat exchanger 0779801 7 kW 8.239,81 €

KB 20 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner
incl. tank connection 077981 7 kW 7.446,77 €

KB 40 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 077984 13 kW 7.199,19 €

KB 40 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. plate heat exchanger 077985 13 kW 8.562,17 €

KB 40 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. tank connection 077986 13 kW 7.690,48 €

KB 45 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 077987 24 kW 7.552,51 €

KB 45 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. plate heat exchanger 077988 24 kW 8.884,55 €

KB 45 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. tank connection 077989 24 kW 8.002,54 €

KB 50 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 077990 28 kW 7.731,93 € 

KB 50 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. plate heat exchanger 077991 28 kW 9.213,37 €

KB 50 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. tank connection 077992 28 kW 8.319,75 €

KB 75 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 077993 38 kW 7.904,54 €

KB 75 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. plate heat exchanger 077994 38 kW 9.535,73 €

KB 75 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. tank connection 077995 38 kW 8.794,28 € 

KB 80 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 077789 70 kW 14.713,02 €

KB 80 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. plate heat exchanger 0777996 70 kW 16.724,61 €

KB 80 Boiler complete with blue-flame burner 
incl. tank connection 0777890 70 kW 15.776,83 €

optional equipment Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Add-on package: hybrid heating, 230 V, 3 kW, manual changeover 10-J028 1.631,39 €

Add-on package: KB full hybrid version KB20–KB75, 230 V, 3 kW, 
automatic hybrid control with touch screen 10-J029 4.501,05 €

External fresh-air supply KB20–KB50 for room-sealed operation 0753455 213,70 €

External fresh-air supply KB75 for room-sealed operation 0753456 246,82 €

External fresh-air supply KB80 for room-sealed operation 0753457 312,26 €

Scope of delivery

•	 Blue Efficiency® blue-flame burner

•	 Control panel

•	 Circulation pump

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Safety assembly

•	 Room thermostat 
(basic version without Wi‑Fi)
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The KABOLA compact 7 is a small, diesel-fired boiler with yellow-
flame burner technology. The compact 7 is available as a boiler 
and—when equipped with a boiler controller—also as a combi 
boiler. Thanks to its small installation dimensions and quiet, fully 
automatic operation, this boiler is well suited for (small) sailing and 
motorboats. 
Continuous heating and even domestic hot water are possible. Ide-
al for central heating with radiators and/or combined with warm-air 
heating. An extremely efficient, quiet, and powerful system.

KABOLA compact 7

Designation Item No. Leistung Price (incl. VAT)

Kabola compact 7 heater 
with yellow-flame burner

56-001 7 kW 4.457,93 €

Kabola compact 7 heater with yellow-flame 
burner, including storage connection

56-002 7 kW 5.768,29 €

Kabola compact 7 combi boiler with yellow-
flame burner, including plate heat exchanger

56-003 7 kW 6.686,90 €

The HR series is a compact heater for marine applications and is equipped with a yellow-flame 
burner. Domestic hot water can be produced either via a plate heat exchanger in a combi configu-
ration or via a domestic hot water connection to an external cylinder.

Heaters with storage connection 
additionally include:

•	 Changeover valve

•	 Control thermostat 
for domestic hot water

Designation Item No. Output Price (incl. VAT)

HR 300 boiler complete with yellow-flame burner, 230 V 078000 8 - 10 kW 5.558,91 €

HR 300 combi boiler, complete with yellow-flame 
burner, 230 V, incl. plate heat exchanger 0780001 12 - 14 kW 8.418,67 €

HR 300 boiler complete with yellow-flame burner, 
230 V, incl. storage connection 078001 8 - 10 kW 6.842,25 €

HR 400 boiler complete with yellow-flame burner, 230 V 078002 12 - 14 kW 5.795,31 €

HR 400 combi boiler, complete with yellow-flame 
burner, 230 V, incl. plate heat exchanger 078003 12 - 14 kW 8.159,36 €

HR 400 boiler complete with yellow-flame burner, 
230 V, incl. storage connection 078004 12 - 14 kW 7.146,20 €

HR 500 boiler complete with yellow-flame burner, 230 V 078006 15 - 20 kW 6.173,56 €

HR 500 combi boiler, complete with yellow-flame 
burner, 230 V, incl. plate heat exchanger 078007 15 - 20 kW 8.605,16 €

HR 500 boiler complete with yellow-flame burner, 
230 V, incl. storage connection 078008 15 - 20 kW 7.591,99 €

KABOLA HR series

Scope of delivery:

•	 Yellow-flame burner

•	 Control panel

•	 Circulation pump

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Room thermostat 
(basic version without Wi‑Fi)

Scope of delivery:

•	 Yellow-flame burner

•	 Control panel

•	 Circulation pump

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Room thermostat 
(basic version without Wi‑Fi)

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Blautherm DUO BE HR 300 015087 3.174,19 €

Blautherm DUO BE HR 400 015088 3.174,19 €

Blautherm DUO BE HR 500 015089 3.174,19 €

BlauthermDUO
Conversion kit for the HR series to the advanced, soot-free Blue Efficiency® by SCHEER.

Heaters with storage connection 
additionally include:

•	 Changeover valve

•	 Control thermostat for domestic 
hot water (DHW)
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KABOLA B-Series
Do you want the same modern thermal comfort on board your vessel as at home? That’s 
possible with KABOLA’s B-series boilers! A range of oil-fired boilers specifically developed for 
ships, characterized by low maintenance requirements, reliability, compact dimensions, and 
excellent performance.

KABOLA B-series boilers are available with outputs from 23 kW to 116 kW, ensuring there is a 
suitable KABOLA boiler for every requirement.

If domestic hot water is needed, the boiler can be expanded with a boiler controller to operate 
an additional hot-water cylinder. It is also possible to connect an air-conditioning system 
based on the chiller principle.

KABOLA B-series boilers are supplied complete with installation materials such as a pre-filter, 
room thermostat, and circulation pump.

This allows the boilers to be installed quickly and easily. Another advantage of KABOLA boilers is that a vertical, roof-type flue is not strictly 
necessary. KABOLA has developed an exhaust system for these boilers that enables the discharge of combustion gases through the vessel’s 
outer hull. All KABOLA boilers comply with CE standards and the high quality requirements of a modern industrial operation. KABOLA 
provides a five-year warranty against material or design defects and a one-year warranty on electrical and other components.

Designation Art-Nr. Price (incl. VAT)

Kabola B25 6-F005 6.612,60 €

Kabola B35 6-F007 7.727,08 €

Kabola B45 6-F009 8.206,65 €

Kabola B55 6-F011  9.962,80 €

Kabola B70 6-F013 12.691,60 €

Kabola B80 6-F024 13.637,22 €

Kabola B100 6-F025 15.433,90 €

Heaters with storage 
connection additionally include:

•	 Changeover valve

•	 Control thermostat 
for domestic hot water (DHW)

Scope of delivery:

•	 Yellow-flame burner

•	 Control panel

•	 Circulation pump

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Room thermostat
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Peripherals
Room Thermostat

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Ecological Antifreeze 1 Liter 190091 13,22 €

Ecological Antifreeze 20 Liters 190094 176,65 €

•	 50% less CO2 during glycol production

•	 Particularly environmentally friendly

•	 Bio-glycol from renewable raw materials

•	 Minimum frost protection: - 24 °C

•	 Temperature stability: max. +214 °C

•	 Ready-mix for long-term filling

•	 High-quality additives with 1.3 propanediol as antifreeze carrier

•	 Antifreeze base made 100% from plants (bio-glycol)

•	 Evaporation-proof, no crystallization

•	 Usable also for aluminum collectors

•	 Not hazardous, water hazard class WGK 1

•	 Free of nitrite, silicate, borate, phosphate and 2-ethylhexanoic acids

•	 The SCHEER room thermostat allows you to control radiators, underfloor heating or fan heaters. 
The integrated battery saves the data even if the power supply is interrupted.

•	 It has a manual and an automatic mode in which individual time programs can be set for week-
days, Saturdays and Sundays.

•	 The thermostat is operated via the touch display or smartphone app. For this purpose, the ther-
mostat can establish an internet connection via the existing WLAN interface. This means that the 
room temperature can also be called up and set remotely.

•	 A temperature sensor is integrated into the device to record the room temperature.

•	 An external sensor can also detect the temperature at a distance of up to 2.5 m.

Note:

•	 12-50 V variants: The information that the external sensor is included in the scope of delivery can 
be found in the separate scope of delivery list.

•	 230 V variant: The note “(included in the scope of delivery)” is already included in the description 
text directly next to the item on the external sensor.

Included in delivery:

•	 Thermostat

•	 Ext. Sensor (2.5 Meter)

•	 Screws (2x)

SCHEER Room Thermostat incl. WLAN

Antifreeze

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

12-50V (white) 0170107 272,68 €

12-50V (black) 0170108 272,68 €

230 V 0170106 272,68 €

230V

12–50 V
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Overview of a vertical chimneyOverview of a horizontal chimney

Silencer

Deck penetration
Flexible hose

incl. hose clamps

Single-wall pipe

Silencer

Through-hull fitting

Boiler connector with 
condensate drain

Boiler connection with 
condensate drain

MARELA 7 | 10 | 15 | 20 KB 20 KB 40 KB 45 MARELA 30 | 40 KB 50 KB 75 MARELA 70 KB 80

sort by Ø Ø 35 Ø 50 Ø 80 Ø 100

Item No. 14-N000 14-N246 14-N078 14-N079

Designation Ø 35 mm Ø 50 mm Ø 60 mm Ø 80 mm Ø 100 mm

flexible exhaust pipe, 1 m 14-N000 71,18 € 14-N246 76,03 € 14-N077 76,03 € 14-N078 79,46 € 14-N079 82,15 €

Exhaust systems with flexible stainless-steel exhaust pipes

•	 Corrugated single-layer spiral-seam stainless-steel pipe, temperature-resistant up to 600°C, non-combustible

•	 Bending radius is 1.5 to 3.0 nominal diameters

•	 Cuts only available in whole-meter lengths

insulating tubing

•	 Hose made of Kevlar fabric

•	 Insulation for flexible flue pipes (exhaust pipes)

Designation Ø 35 mm Ø 50 mm Ø 60 mm Ø 80 mm Ø 100 mm

insulating tubing, 1m 14-N176 118,87 € 14-N176 113,74 € 14-N176 118,87 € 14-N177 129,14 € 14-N178 147,12 €

stainless-steel silencer

exhaust flue systems

•	 incl. two stainless-steel clamps

length Ø 35 mm Ø 50 mm Ø 60 mm Ø 80 mm Ø 100 mm

400 mm 070594 269,46 € 14-N253 471,17 € 14-N223 466,23 €

500 mm 14-N203 498,12 € 14-N204 633,67 €
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Further models and accessories available on request.

Rotary switch

•	 Switching capacity: 20 A

•	 4 positions,

•	 3 speeds

•	 Use with plug 077522

•	 30 A

•	 Ø 33 mm

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Rotary switch, black, right-hand rotation 340.30.061 54,31 €

Compression fitting set for water-to-air heat 
exchangers 077523 28,57 €

Water-Air Heat Exchanger
Silencio 1

•	 Quiet fan with low power consumption

•	 Can also be switched directly without a fan controller

•	 Equipped with a quiet, energy-saving fan

Designation

Heating capacity kW 1.7

Airflow m³/h 110

Power consumption W 7

Noise level dB 48

Weight kg 1

Water connection Ø mm 16

Silencio 2

•	 Quiet fan with low power consumption

•	 Equipped with a quiet, energy-saving fan
Designation

Heating capacity kW 5.5

Airflow m³/h 250

Power consumption W 16

Noise level dB 48

Weight kg 2

Water connection Ø mm 16

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Silencio FAI black 12 V 120.14.081 217,79 €

Silencio FAI black 24 V 120.14.181 217,79 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Silencio 2 black 12 V 120.14.030 247,03 €

Silencio 2 black 24 V 120.14.130 247,03 €

(W/H/D) 210 x 156 x 125.7 cm

 (W/H/D) 321 x 152 x 125.7 mm

•	 Central water-to-air heat exchanger 

•	 Ideal for a warm air supply at

•	 several positions on the vehicle

•	 The outlets can be easily fitted to the heater using the two side sliders, 
with a clip holding them securely in place

Designation

Heat output kW 4.3

Air flow m³/h 230

Power consumption W 70

Noise level dB 63

Weight kg 2.2

Water connection Ø mm 16

Air connection Ø mm 55

Compact EVO 1 ED4 

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Compact EVO1 ED4 12 V black 120.32.001 199,75 €

Compact EVO1 ED4 24 V black 120.32.101 199,75 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Air diffuser 55mm ED4 with flaps 340.07.095 141,38 €

Compact EVO1 ED4 24 V black 340.07.979 58,06 €
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Designation Output Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Towel dryer 300x600 mm white 198 Watt 001004 259,39 €

Towel dryer 300x800 mm white 270 Watt 001015 263,84 €

Towel dryer 500x700 mm white 330 Watt 001016 269,19 €

Towel dryer 300x600 mm chrome 119 Watt 001003 270,96 €

Towel dryer 300x800 mm chrome 158 Watt 001017 289,16 €

Towel dryer 500x700 mm chrome 192 Watt 001018 293,55 €

•	 Efficient towel dryer

•	 Traditionally designed with a high heat output

•	 Special installation dimensions for usez 

•	 Pipe spacing centre connection: 50mm, wall distance min./max. 60 / 90mm

•	 Including thermostat (valve tap block)

•	 Including wall brackets, blanking and vent plugs

The SCHEER towel dryer is specially designed for use in bathrooms. Its high heat output and particularly 
compact installation dimensions make it ideal for motorhomes and caravans. The SCHEER towel dryer 
can also be used in pressurised and unpressurised systems.

Other models and accessories are available on request

Towel dryer

Design Straight		

Designation Output Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Design Straight 400x800 mm black 448 Watt 001019 510,49 €

Design Straight 400x800 mm white 448 Watt 001020 472,90 €

The Design Straight bathroom radiators are an eye-catcher in your bathroom. The radiator gives your 
bathroom an elegant look. You can rotate this bathroom radiator by 180°, as the connection options 
at the top and bottom of the radiator allow installation in both directions.
Suitable for use in pressurised and unpressurised systems.

•	 Exclusive towel dryer in SCHEER design

•	 Can be used flush right or left

•	 Elegant look in matt fine structure white or black

•	 High heat output

•	 Pipe spacing connection: 50mm, wall distance 80mm

•	 Including thermostat (valve tap block anthracite/white)

•	 Including wall brackets, blanking and vent plugs

Other models and accessories are available on request
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Circulation pump

Extremely quiet in operation, compact design, quick installation.

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Circulation pump, Para, 130 mm 9-I213 412,73 €

High-efficiency circulation pump, Grundfos 0753112 328,83 €

Inverter inverter with earthed socket outlet

Inverter 12 V / 500 W - 230VCA/50Hz 0705564 154,80 €

Inverter 24 V / 500 W - 230VCA/50Hz 0705563 171,31 €

The convectors heat the room air highly efficiently. The curved fins ensure the best heat transfer.
The convectors are suitable for use in both unpressurised and pressurised systems.

Height incl. holder: 78 mm
Weight: 0.4 kg/m 
Connections: 1/2“ IG

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT) Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Length 450 W per metre
Width: 35 mm

550 W per metre
Width: 56 mm

Convectors 500 mm 0155528 44,39 € 0155534 47,15 €

Convectors 750 mm 0155529 55,85 € 0155535 60,00 €

Convectors 1000 mm 0155530 67,32 € 0155536 72,84 €

Convectors 1250 mm 0155531 78,76 € 0155537 85,69 €

Convectors 1500 mm 0155532 90,23 € 0155538 98,54 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Holder for convectors 35 mm 0155543 5,90 €

Holder for convectors 56 mm 0155542 5,90 €

Other dimensions available on request

Aluminium / copper convectors

For mounting the convectors.

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

Inverter  12 V / 375 W  - 230 VCA / 50Hz 0705559 123,84 €

Inverter  24 V / 375 W  - 230 VCA / 50 Hz 0705560 137,26 €



www.scheer-heizsysteme.de12

 7   (big) 073141 389,34 €

 10   (big) 073143 389,34 €

 15   (big) 073145 389,34 €

 20   (big) 073147 389,34 €

 30   (big) 073149 480,40 €

 40   (big) 073151 496,76 €

 70   (big) 073153 560,90 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

 7   (small) 073140 159,22 €

 10   (small) 073142 159,22 €

 15   (small) 073144 159,22 €

 20   (small) 073146 159,22 €

 30    (small) 073148 119,79 €

 40    (small) 073150 117,94 €

 70    (small) 073152 172,12 €

Scope of delivery (small)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

Service-Kits

MARELA®

KABOLA EcoLine

Scope of delivery (big)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Flame tube

•	 Oil hoses

•	 Boiler insulation, MARELA 30/40/70

•	 Gasket cord, MARELA 30/40/70

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

KB 20    (small) 073056 133,22 €

KB 40    (small) 073058 131,66 €

KB 45    (small) 073060 121,60 €

KB 50    (small) 073062 119,79 €

KB 75    (small) 073064 117,94 €

KB 80    (small) 073066 172,12 €

KB 20   (big) 073057 476,67 €

KB 40   (big) 073059 475,11 €

KB 45   (big) 073061 465,05 €

KB 50   (big) 073063 480,40 €

KB 75   (big) 073065 496,76 €

KB 80   (big) 073067 560,90 €

Scope of delivery (small)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

Scope of delivery (big)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Flame tube

•	 Oil hoses

•	 Boiler insulation

•	 Gasket cord
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KABOLA HR-Series SLV

KABOLA compact 7

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

compact 7    (small) 073130 189,77 €

compact 7    (big) 073131 367,33 €

KABOLA HR-Series Ecoflame

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

HR 300   (small) 073090 166,61 €

HR 400   (small) 073092 157,85 €

HR 500   (small) 073094 157,85 €

HR 300   (big) 073091 344,16 €

HR 400   (big) 073093 335,41 € 

HR 500   (big) 073095 335,41 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

HR 300   (small) 073070 131,16 €

HR 400   (small) 073072 122,41 €

HR 500   (small) 073074 122,41 €

HR 300   (big) 073071 308,71 €

HR 400   (big) 073073 299,96 € 

HR 500   (big) 073075 299,96 €

Scope of delivery  (small)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

Scope of delivery (big)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Oil hoses

•	 Boiler insulation

•	 Gasket cord

Scope of delivery (small)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

Scope of delivery (big)

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

•	 Oil hoses

•	 Boiler insulation

•	 Gasket cord

Service-Kits
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KABOLA HR-Serie Ecoflame

KABOLA B-Series
Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

B 8 (230V) 2-B003 2.627,24 €

B 12 (230V) 2-B003 2.627,24 €

B 17 (230V) 2-B003 2.627,24 €

B 25 (230V) 2-B003 2.627,24 €

KABOLA B-/ B TAP
Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

B-B TAP 8    blue cover 073100 114,92 €

B-/B TAP 12   blue cover 073101 106,18 €

B-/B TAP 17    blue cover 073102 106,18 €

B-/B TAP 25   blue cover 073103 106,18 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

B-/B TAP 8    grey cover 073104 123,74 €

B-/B TAP 12   grey cover 073105 114,99 €

B-/B TAP 17    grey cover 073106 114,99 €

B-/B TAP 25   grey cover 073107 114,99 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

B-/B TAP 8    red-black cover 073108 131,16 €

B-/B TAP 12  red-black cover 073109 122,41 €

B-/B TAP 17   red-black cover 073110 122,41 €

B-/B TAP 25   red-black cover 073111 122,41 €

Scope of delivery B-/ B TAP

•	 Fuel nozzle

•	 Ignition electrode set

•	 Fuel filter

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

HR300 2-B031 2.104,09 €

HR400 2-B032 2.104,09 €

HR500 2-B033 2.104,09 €

Service-Kits

replacement burner



www.scheer-heizsysteme.de 15

The BE/KB blue-flame burners, with their duo block design, 
are optimally configured for marine applications.

Delivery includes the burner hood and the air intake nozzle.

replacement burner

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

KB 20 0150860 3.174,19 €

KB 40 0150840 3.174,19 €

KB 45 0150830 3.174,19 €

KB 50 0150821 3.174,19 €

KB 75 0150810 3.174,19 €

KB 80 0150931 3.818,39 €

KABOLA EcoLine

KABOLA compact 7
Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

compact 7 2-B030 2.198,78 €

Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

HR300 2-B003 2.627,24 €

HR400 2-B003 2.627,24 €

HR500 2-B003 2.627,24 €

KABOLA HR-Serie SLV

KABOLA HR-Series Blaubrenner
Designation Item No. Price (incl. VAT)

HR300 015087 3.174,19 €

HR400 015088 3.174,19 €

HR500 015089 3.174,19 €

This price list is an excerpt from our extensive product range.

All prices are non-binding guide prices, incl. statutory VAT. 

Also visit our onlineshop 
https://maritimeshop.scheer-heizsysteme.de 
for many more products for your caravan.



With us on board

Tel.		  +49 (0) 48 39 905-0
E-Mail		  vertrieb@scheer-heizsysteme.de
Website	 www.scheer-heizsysteme.de

SCHEER Heizsysteme & Produktionstechnik GmbH
Chausseestraße 16
D-25797 Wöhrden
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Prices are valid until revoked.
All prices include statutory VAT.
Errors, printing mistakes, price changes and technical modifications expressly reserved.

...my warmth


